



30/05/2022

ATOM PRODUCT: ENGINE ZENOAH KZ26 26cc

REF NO: 763

Key	Part No	Substitute Part No	NLA	Description	Key	Part No	Substitute Part No	NLA	Description	Key	Part No	Substitute Part No	NLA	Description
1	63085			CYLINDER	41	46156			G3K KEY	81	46677			COVER,PUMP
2	63086			GASKET, BASE	42	63116	63555A		ASSY CLUTCH GX25-26KZ-ATOM	82	46678			PUMP,PRIMING
3	63087			BOLT, M5 x L22	43	63117	63555A		ASSY CLUTCH GX25-26KZ-ATOM	83	46679			DIAPHRAGM
4	63088			CRANKCASE	44	63118	63553		FC/HPE CLUTCH BOLT M6	84	46680			GASKET,DIAPH.
5	46604			PIN	45	63119	63554		FC/HPE CLUTCH WASH WAVY	85	46681			DIAPHR. PUMP
6	63089			GASKET	46	63120	63556		FC/HPE CLUTCH WASH FLAT	86	46682		X	GASKET, PUMP
7	63090			BEARING	47	63121			K26 RECOIL ASSY	87	63144			JET
8	46124	63575		SEAL 22x12mm START END	48	63122	63121		K26 RECOIL ASSY	88	46684			O-RING
9	63091	63567		FCS/3SEAL 28x12 F/WHL END	49	63123			REEL	89	46685			RING
10	63092			RING SNAP	50	63124			PLATE CAM	90	46686			SWIVEL
11	46130			BOLT 5x30	51	63125			SPRING DAMP	91	46694			WASHER
12	63093			CRANKSHAFT	52	46655			SPRING SPIRAL	92	63145			VALVE ASSY
13	63094			GUARD	53	63126			SCREW	93	46688			SCREW
14	63095			SCREW M5xL14	54	63127		X	ROPE	94	63146			BRACKET
15	63096			KZ26 PISTON	55	46228			KNOB	95	46690	63169		NUT M6x1.0
16	63097	63577		FC/HPE RING, PISTON 1pk	56	46660			PLATE, STOP	96	63147	62968		CABLE CONNECT M6x1.0
17	63098			PIN, PISTON	57	63128			SCREW M4xL16	97	46692			RING
18	63099			RING SNAP	58	63129			PULLEY ASSY	98	46693			SCREW
19	63100			BEARING	59	63130	63129		K26 PULLEY ASSY	99	63148			ASSY BODY
20	63101			WASHER	60	63131			RATCHET	100	63149			SLEEVE
21	63103			MUFFLER	61	63132			SPRING RET	101	63150			PLATE CHOKE
22	63102			BOLT	62	63133			E-RING	102	63151			LEVER CHOKE
23	63104			GASKET MUFF	63	63134			LABEL RECOIL	103	63152			SCREW
24	63105			PLATE, MUFF	64	63135		X	LABEL	104	63153	63667		SC FILTER ELEMENT
25	63106			SCREW	65	63136			COVER FAN	105	63154			COVER ASSY
26	63107			INSULATOR	66	46114			SCREW	106	63155			KNOB
27	63108	63623		FC/HPE GASK CYL-MANIFOLD	67	63137			CLAMP	107	63156			SCREW
28	46114			SCREW	68	63138			SCREW	108	63157			ASSY TANK
29	46647			SPARK PL 8PMR7ANGK	69	63139			COVER ENGINE	109	63158			K26 CAP ASSY
30	63109			COIL IGNITION	70	63128			SCREW M4xL16	110	63159	63158		K26 CAP ASSY
31	63110			CAP, PLUG	71	63140			GASKET CARB	111	63160	63158		K26 CAP ASSY
32	63111		X	CORD	72	63141			CARBY	112	63161	63158		K26 CAP ASSY
33	46174			G3K CAP	73	63142			ASSY BODY	113	63162	63158		K26 CAP ASSY
34	46176			GROMMET	74	46670			SCREEN	114	46712			G34L GROM+2 FUEL PIPES
35	63112	64240		GX25 MK2 SPARKPLUG CLIP	75	46671			VALVE	115	63163	63614		FILTER FUEL
36	63168			BOLT	76	63143			SPRING LEVER	116	63164	63615		CLIP-HOSE-STEEL
37	63113			SPACER	77	46673			SCREW	117	63615			CLIP-HOSE-STEEL
38	63114		X	CORD COMP	78	46674			PIN	118	63166			K26 SCREW
39	63115			ROTOR	79	46675			LEVER	119	63167			CLIP
40	46154			NUT	80	46676			BODY, PURGE					